
Session PID Time Location Last  Name First Name Class Program

O.01 1:30 PM
Kim
Sarkar

Kevin
Amrita

2022
2022

AOA
PRISM

O.02 1:45 PM Kung Justin 2022 Independent
O.03 2:00 PM Lurie Tucker 2021 Independent
O.04 2:15 PM Semick Stephen 2022 Independent
O.04A 2:30 PM Amir Sharon 2021 Memorial Sloan
O.05 1:30 PM Puthumana Joseph 2021 Independent
O.06 1:45 PM Melati Mary 2022 NYU Pediatrics
O.07 2:00 PM Levy Lauren 2022 PRISM
O.08 2:15 PM Iyer Aishwarya 2022 MSTP
O.09 2:30 PM Roskes Lisa 2022 PRISM
O.10 1:30 PM Chen Huanwen 2021 NIH MRSP
O.11 1:45 PM Choi Sung 2022 PRISM, Rad Onc
O.12 2:00 PM Kronfli Dahlia 2022 PRISM, Rad Onc
O.13 2:15 PM Berger Melanie 2022 PRISM, RadOnc
O.14 2:30 PM Damron Philip 2022 Rad Onc
O.15 1:30 PM Alizadeh Madeline 2026 MSTP
O.16 1:45 PM Hofstaedter Casey 2026 MSTP
O.17 2:00 PM Yuen Ashley 2022 SPORT
O.18 2:15 PM Martin Lucille 2022 SPORT
O.19 2:30 PM Vogel Sarah 2022 PRISM
O.20A 1:30 PM Rosen Carly 2021 Steuber
O.21A 1:45 PM Knighton Brooks 2022 Steuber
O.22 2:00 PM McGlone Katie 2022 Stueber
O.23A 2:15 PM Drechsler Jennifer 2022 PRISM
O.24A 2:30 PM Schlee Caroline 2022 FAER
P.00 2:55 PM Berthiaume Alexandra 2022 Independent
P.01 2:55 PM Popham Jonathan 2022 PRISM
P.02 2:55 PM Salvatori Cristiana 2022 PRISM
P.03 2:55 PM Negoita Serban 2022 PRISM
P.04 2:55 PM Foroutan Arshom 2022 Independent
P.05 2:55 PM Semick Stephen 2022 PRISM
P.06 2:55 PM Deng Arlinda 2022 Barnett
P.07 2:55 PM Singh Rohan 2022 PRISM
P.08 2:55 PM Kennedy Aidan 2022 PRISM
P.09 2:55 PM Van Besien Alexa 2022 PRISM
P.10 2:55 PM Qian Ian 2022 PRISM
P.11 2:55 PM Jan Stephen 2022 Independent
P.14 2:55 PM Bae Hee 2022 PRISM
P.15 2:55 PM Garnepudi Lavanya 2022 NIH Summer Internship
P.17 2:55 PM An Yi 2022 Independent
P.19 2:55 PM Lin Andrea 2022 PRISM
P.20 2:55 PM Aligholizadeh Ehson 2021 Independent
P.21 2:55 PM Gould Michael 2021 Independent
P.22 2:55 PM Smith Hannah 2022 PRISM

HSRF III Rm 6010
Oral V
1:30-2:45 
p.m.

Poster I
2:55- 3:55 
p.m.

HSRF III Atrium

Oral IV
1:30-2:45 
p.m.

HSRF III Rm 4010

HSRF III Rm 5010

HSRF III Rm 5020
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Oral I
1:30-2:45 
p.m.

HSRF III Rm 4020

Oral II
1:30-2:45 
p.m.

Oral III
1:30-2:45 
p.m.
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P.23 2:55 PM Mangione Mary 2022 PRISM
P.24 2:55 PM Ezran Marie 2022 Independent
P.25 2:55 PM Weinstein Rebecca 2021 Independent
P.26 2:55 PM Cicerchia Gaia 2022 Independent
P.26A 2:55 PM Olson Elizabeth 2023 Extended Research
P.27 4:25 PM Moore Ellen 2021 Independent
P.28 4:25 PM Khan Waqar 2022 Independent
P.29 4:25 PM Diedrich Aloise 2020 Independent
P.30 4:25 PM Lin Roger 2022 Global Education Tanzania
P.31 4:25 PM Lebherz Karly 2021 Independent
P.32 4:25 PM Chen Huanwen 2021 Independent
P.33 4:25 PM Varghese Nevin 2022 NIH Intramural
P.34 4:25 PM Wei Libby 2021 Independent
P.35 4:25 PM Lin Anna 2022 PRISM
P.36 4:25 PM Bass Haleigh 2022 PRISM
P.39 4:25 PM Wang Yixuan 2022 SPORT
P.40 4:25 PM Xia Boyan 2022 Independent
P.41 4:25 PM Wieland Mark 2022 PKD Center - NIH Grant
P.42 4:25 PM Chen Tina 2022 RSNA
P.43 4:25 PM Gould Michael 2021 Independent

P.44 4:25 PM
Tyson
Morton

Patricia
Claire

2021
2022

Research Elective
Independent

P.45 4:25 PM Kennedy Aidan 2022 Independent
P.46 4:25 PM Drogt Carolyn 2021 Independent
P.47 4:25 PM Sahai Amil 2022 PRISM
P.48 4:25 PM Karsalia Moli 2022 Independent
P.49 4:25 PM Kung Justin 2022 Independent
P.50 4:25 PM Tzeuton Serge 2021 Independent
P.51 4:25 PM Hunt Darius 2022 Independent
P.52 4:25 PM Kadiyala Jagannath 2022 Independent
P.53 4:25 PM Morcos George 2022 Independent

P.54 4:25 PM
Henry
Perraut

Leah
Gregory

2021
2021

Independent
Independent

Poster II
4:25-5:25 
p.m.

HSRF III Atrium

HSRF III Atrium
Poster I
2:55- 3:55 
p.m.
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Aligholizadeh Ehson 2021 Independent Poster I P.20 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Alizadeh Madeline 2026 MSTP Oral IV O.15 1:30 PM HSRF III Room 5020
Amir Sharon 2021 Memorial Sloan Oral I O.04A 2:30 PM HSRF III Room 4020
An Yi 2022 Independent Poster I P.17 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Bae Hee 2022 PRISM Poster I P.14 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Bass Haleigh 2022 PRISM Poster II P.36 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Berger Melanie 2022 PRISM, Rad Onc Oral III O.13 2:15 PM HSRF III Room 5010
Berthiaume Alexandra 2022 Independent Poster I P.00 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Chen Huanwen 2021 NIH MRSP Oral III O.10 1:30 PM HSRF III Room 5010
Chen Huanwen 2021 Independent Poster II P.32 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Chen Tina 2022 RSNA Poster II P.42 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Choi Sung 2022 PRISM, Rad Onc Oral III O.11 1:45 PM HSRF III Room 5010
Cicerchia Gaia 2022 Independent Poster I P.26 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Damron Philip 2022 Rad Onc Oral III O.14 2:30 PM HSRF III Room 5010
Deng Arlinda 2022 Barnett Poster I P.06 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Diedrich Aloise 2020 Independent Poster II P.29 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Drechsler Jennifer 2022 PRISM Oral V O.23A 2:15 PM HSRF III Room 6010
Drogt Carolyn 2021 Independent Poster II P.46 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Ezran Marie 2022 Independent Poster I P.24 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Foroutan Arshom 2022 Independent Poster I P.04 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Garnepudi Lavanya 2022 NIH Summer Internship Poster I P.15 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Gould Michael 2021 Independent Poster I P.21 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Gould Michael 2021 Independent Poster II P.43 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Henry Leah 2021 Independent Poster II P.54 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Hofstaedter Casey 2026 MSTP Oral IV O.16 1:45 PM HSRF III Room 5020
Hunt Darius 2022 Independent Poster II P.51 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Iyer Aishwarya 2022 MSTP Oral II O.08 2:15 PM HSRF III Room 4010
Jan Stephen 2022 Independent Poster I P.11 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Kadiyala Jagannath 2022 Independent Poster II P.52 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Karsalia Moli 2022 Independent Poster II P.48 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Kennedy Aidan 2022 PRISM Poster I P.08 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Kennedy Aidan 2022 Independent Poster II P.45 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Khan Waqar 2022 Independent Poster II P.28 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Kim Kevin 2022 AOA Oral I O.01 1:30 PM HSRF III Room 4020
Knighton Brooks 2022 Steuber Oral V O.21A 1:45 PM HSRF III Room 6010
Kronfli Dahlia 2022 PRISM, Rad Onc Oral III O.12 2:00 PM HSRF III Room 5010
Kung Justin 2022 Independent Oral I O.02 1:45 PM HSRF III Room 4020
Kung Justin 2022 Independent Poster II P.49 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Lebherz Karly 2021 Independent Poster II P.31 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Levy Lauren 2022 PRISM Oral II O.07 2:00 PM HSRF III Room 4010
Lin Andrea 2022 PRISM Poster I P.19 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Lin Anna 2022 PRISM Poster II P.35 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Lin Roger 2022 Global Education Tanzania Poster II P.30 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Lurie Tucker 2021 Independent Oral I O.03 2:00 PM HSRF III Room 4020
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Mangione Mary 2022 PRISM Poster I P.23 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Martin Lucille 2022 SPORT Oral IV O.18 2:15 PM HSRF III Room 5020
McGlone Katie 2022 Stueber Oral V O.22 2:00 PM HSRF III Room 6010
Melati Mary 2022 NYU Pediatrics Oral II O.06 1:45 PM HSRF III Room 4010
Morcos George 2022 Independent Poster II P.53 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Morton Claire 2022 Independent Poster II P.44 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Negoita Serban 2022 PRISM Poster I P.03 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Olson Elizabeth 2023 Extended Research Poster I P.38 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Perraut Gregory 2021 Independent Poster II P.54 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Popham Jonathan 2022 PRISM Poster I P.01 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Puthumana Joseph 2021 Independent Oral II O.05 1:30 PM HSRF III Room 4010
Qian Ian 2022 PRISM Poster I P.10 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Rosen Carly 2021 Steuber Oral V O.20A 1:30 PM HSRF III Room 6010
Roskes Lisa 2022 PRISM Oral II O.09 2:30 PM HSRF III Room 4010
Sahai Amil 2022 PRISM Poster II P.47 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Salvatori Cristiana 2022 PRISM Poster I P.02 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Sarkar Amrita 2022 PRISM Oral I O.01 1:30 PM HSRF III Room 4020
Schlee Caroline 2022 FAER Oral V O.24A 2:30 PM HSRF III Room 6010
Semick Stephen 2022 Independent Oral I O.04 2:15 PM HSRF III Room 4020
Semick Stephen 2022 PRISM Poster I P.05 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Singh Rohan 2022 PRISM Poster I P.07 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Smith Hannah 2022 PRISM Poster I P.22 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Tyson Patricia 2021 Research Elective Poster II P.44 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Tzeuton Serge 2021 Independent Poster II P.50 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Van Besien Alexa 2022 PRISM Poster I P.09 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Varghese Nevin 2022 NIH Intramural Poster II P.33 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Vogel Sarah 2022 PRISM Oral IV O.19 2:30 PM HSRF III Room 5020
Wang Yixuan 2022 SPORT Poster II P.39 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Wei Libby 2021 Independent Poster II P.34 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Weinstein Rebecca 2021 Independent Poster I P.25 2:55 PM HSRF III Atrium
Wieland Mark 2022 PKD Center - NIH Grant Poster II P.41 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Xia Boyan 2022 Independent Poster II P.40 4:25 PM HSRF III Atrium
Yuen Ashley 2022 SPORT Oral IV O.17 2:00 PM HSRF III Room 5020
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